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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kylee  Burton3208
Kurt Thomas TX

9.400 9.800 9.8259.775 38.800
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kare lle  M organ3204
Dynamo OK

9.400 9.700 9.7509.500 38.350
2T 3T 4 2 2 

2 

S ydney Pa rsons3213
South County  OK

9.500 9.625 9.5259.250 37.900
1 7 10T 11 3 

3 

Lauren R ios3216
Texas Dreams TX

9.400 9.650 9.5009.325 37.875
2T 5T 8T 12T 4 

4 

Grace  M ue lle r3214
Stars NGV CO

9.050 9.700 9.5509.450 37.750
9 3T 5 9T 5 

5 

Kennedy S hanks3210
O lympia  Hills TX

8.625 9.725 9.6509.550 37.550
15T 2 2 3T 6 

6 

M a ianine  Choi3218
W OGA  TX

9.200 9.200 9.5009.525 37.425
7 11T 3 12T 7 

7 

M ira  Hum e3206
EGA  OK

9.250 9.100 9.6509.250 37.250
5 13 10T 3T 8 

8 

Darcy Jew3207
F la t irons CO

9.100 9.375 9.5509.200 37.225
8 9 13T 9T 9 

9 

Brynna  Roscoe3203
Capita l TX

9.025 9.050 9.6259.425 37.125
10T 14 6T 6 10 

10 

M egan Rodr iguez3212
Ref lex  TX

9.225 9.000 9.6509.200 37.075
6 15 13T 3T 11 

11 

R iley Pa rtr idge3217
US Gold TX

8.625 9.650 9.4509.325 37.050
15T 5T 8T 15T 12 

12 

Jaclyn Pe re ira3215
Texas Dreams TX

9.025 9.500 9.5758.775 36.875
10T 8 16 8 13 

13 

S tua rt T e rry3202
CGI CO

8.975 9.200 9.4009.100 36.675
12 11T 15 17 14 

14 

M ikenz ie  Br ichford3205
Eagle  R idge NM

8.925 8.600 9.3759.225 36.125
14 17 12 18 15 

15 

Breyana  M im s3209
Max imum A thlet ics TX

8.500 8.425 9.6009.425 35.950
17 18 6T 7 16 

16 

S am antha  S havlan3211
Pearland Elite  TX

8.950 9.250 9.4758.200 35.875
13 10 18 14 17 

17 

Avery Ingram3201
A lpha Gymnastics OK

8.425 8.825 9.4508.550 35.250
18 16 17 15T 18 

18 
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